

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Writ Petition NO.13459 OF 2017

1.Javed Akhtar Mirza & Anr.	...Petitioners
vs.	
1.Mrs.Betsheba K.Gonsalves & Ors.	...Respondents
and	
The City Survey Officer.	...Proposed Respondent

Mr.G.V.Pandya, for the Petitioners.

Mr.PM.Pande, for the Respondents.

CORAM : G.S.KULKARNI, J.

DATE : 15 February 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 1 March 2018.

(G.S.KULKARNI, J.)